
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

St.Nr.

466

98

80

597

370

55

84

362

71

68

186

62

195

78

97

86

66

Verband

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

G

S

S

S

S

S

S

Name

Hans-Georg Bernhart

Erich Hörgstetter

Uwe Rottler

Johann Köbler

Andreas Kraft

Armin Neudecker

Holger Kolinowsky

Leonhard Weber

Elmar Dörfler

Werner Daum

Stefan Köstler

Franz Josef Meier

Michael Kluge

Stefan Pöllmann

Herbert Prummer

Dietmar Hofsäß

Stefan Grünwald

Verein/Bewerber

MC   Augsburg

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Manching

MC    Saal

MSC Freisinger Bär

SFG Trostberg-Kienberg

MSC Berching

AMC Gablingen

CMF Essenbach

MV    Warching

MC    Saal

MSC Freisinger Bär

AMC Gablingen

MSC Eichenried

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Freisinger Bär

Sponsor

Stag Racing Team 2016

PLZ / Wohnort

82346 Andechs

84432 Hohenpolding

85123 Mändelfeld

93342 Saal

85551 Kirchheim

84518 Garching

91189 Regelsbach

86514 Ustersbach

84061 Ergoldsbach

86675 Buchdorf

85296 Rohrbach

93095 Hagelstadt

85399 Hallbergmoos

86391 Stadtbergen

85232 Bergkirchen

80636 München

85305 Jetzendorf

R1.

25

22

20

16

11

14

18

13

15

10

9

12

7

8

6

5

0

R2.

25

22

20

16

18

15

11

12

10

14

13

9

8

7

6

5

--

Gesamtpunktzahl

50

44

40

32

29

29

29

25

25

24

22

21

15

15

12

10

0
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Zeitnahme                                             Aushang/Zeit
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Lizensiert für SDO Sport-Timing / Team SBS

MSC Manching e.V. im ADAC
Klasse MX 3/2

Gesamt

MSC Manching 0,985 Km

Ergebnisliste
Clubsport - Motocross 2016


